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@ 11 Apr.2024 - 05 May.2024

@ 06 May.2024 - 27 Sep.2024

@ 06 Oct.2024 - 20 Dec.2024

HALF BOARD + SEAPLANE AMNIATUSNIS/NU
Period 21 Dec.2023 - 13 Jan.2024

EXTRA NIGHT
ROOM TYPE 2 NIGHTS 3 NIGHTS 4 NIGHTS

1 Bedroom Water Retreat (with Slide) 338,000 482,700 627,300 144,700
1 Bedroom Water Reserve (with Slide) 376,300 540,100 703,900 163,900
2 Bedroom Water Retreat (with Slide) 459,300 664,600 869,900 205,400
2 Bedroom Water Reserve (with Slide) 525,200 763,500 1,001,800 238,300
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EXTRA NIGHT
EXTRA BED 2 NIGHTS 3NIGHTS | 4 NIGHTS

Q‘lﬁmjmqﬁgﬂtm 15 TJ%uVL‘U 108,200 138,000 167,800 29,800
LN Extra Child 12 - 14.99 U 54,400 69,300 84,200 14,900
LN Extra Child 7-11.99 3 53,900 68,800 83,700 14,900
LN Extra Child 2 - 6.99 U 24,500 24,800 25,000 300
1N Infant 0- 1.99 Free

“WINNVUAT 7 AU dMSUBINAUNIMNDETENIN 30RTIAUTUN 27 5.0. 66 - 2 11.A. 67

COMPULSORY SUPPLEMENT sl 019 15 Vulumi | s1eudin o9y 7 - 14.99 Uviu

Christmas Eve Gala Dinner
24 December 2023

55,500 27,800

New Year Gala Dinner
31 December 2023

74,000 37,000




HALF BOARD + SEAPLANE ANSIATUINIS/NU
Period 14 Jan.2024 - 2 Feb.2024 / 18 Feb.2024 - 23 Mar.2024

EXTRA NIGHT
ROOM TYPE 2 NIGHTS 3 NIGHTS 4 NIGHTS

1 Bedroom Water Retreat (with Slide) 227,400 316,700 406,100 89,400
1 Bedroom Water Reserve (with Slide) 252,900 355,000 457,100 102,200
2 Bedroom Water Retreat (with Slide) 309,300 439,600 569,900 130,400
2 Bedroom Water Reserve (with Slide) 348,600 498,600 648,600 150,000
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EXTRA NIGHT
EXTRA BED 2 NIGHTS 3 NIGHTS 4 NIGHTS

g’qflmjmqé’uwi 15 Yauly 108,200 138,000 167,800 29,800
LN Extra Child 12 - 14.99 U 54,400 69,300 84,200 14,900
LN Extra Child 7-11.99 ¥ 53,900 68,800 83,700 14,900
LN Extra Child 2 - 6.99 U 24,500 24,800 25,000 300
N Infant 0- 1.99 ¥ Free

HALF BOARD + SEAPLANE dNTIATUINIS/NU

Period 3 - 17 Feb.2024 / 24 Mar.2024 - 10 Apr.2024

EXTRA NIGHT
ROOM TYPE 2 NIGHTS 3 NIGHTS 4 NIGHTS

1 Bedroom Water Retreat (with Slide) 235,900 329,500 423,100 93,700
1 Bedroom Water Reserve (with Slide) 261,400 367,800 474,100 106,400
2 Bedroom Water Retreat (with Slide) 412,500 594,400 776,300 182,000
2 Bedroom Water Reserve (with Slide) 459,300 664,600 869,900 205,400
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EXTRA NIGHT
EXTRA BED 2 NIGHTS 3 NIGHTS 4 NIGHTS

;ﬁwm}'mqé’mm 15 Yyuly 108,200 138,000 167,800 29,800
\fin Extra Child 12 - 14.99 U 54,400 69,300 84,200 14,900
\n Extra Child 7 - 11.99 ¥ 53,900 68,800 83,700 14,900
\#in Extra Child 2 - 6.99 U 24,500 24,800 25,000 300

Lﬁﬂ Infant 0 - 1.99 U Free



HALF BOARD + SEAPLANE
Period 11 Apr.2024 - 5 Mar.2024

ANTIATUINIS/NU

EXTRA NIGHT
ROOM TYPE 2 NIGHTS 3 NIGHTS 4 NIGHTS

1 Bedroom Water Retreat (with Slide)
1 Bedroom Water Reserve (with Slide)
2 Bedroom Water Retreat (with Slide)

2 Bedroom Water Reserve (with Slide)

227,400
252,900
309,300

348,600
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316,700
355,000
439,600

498,600

325,200
363,500
448,100

507,100

89,400
102,200
130,400

150,000

EXTRA NIGHT
EXTRA BED 2 NIGHTS 3 NIGHTS 4 NIGHTS

dlvnjorgsond 15 July
LN Extra Child 12 - 14.99 U
LN Extra Child 7-11.99 ¥
LN Extra Child 2 - 6.99 U

\@n Infant 0 - 1.99 U

HALF BOARD + SEAPLANE
Period 6 May.2024 - 27 Sep.2024

108,200
54,400
53,900

24,500

138,000
69,300
68,800

24,800

Free

146,500 29,800
73,500 14,900
73,000 14,900
25,000 300
AMSIATUINIS/NU

EXTRA NIGHT
ROOM TYPE 2 NIGHTS 3 NIGHTS 4 NIGHTS

1 Bedroom Water Retreat (with Slide)
1 Bedroom Water Reserve (with Slide)
2 Bedroom Water Retreat (with Slide)

2 Bedroom Water Reserve (with Slide)

171,900
205,900

229,300
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EXTRA NIGHT
EXTRA BED 2 NIGHTS 3 NIGHTS 4 NIGHTS

dlunjorgsaus 15 Yauly
LN Extra Child 12 - 14.99 U
LN Extra Child 7-11.99 3
LN Extra Child 2 - 6.99 U

LAn Infant 0 - 1.99 ¥

95,300
47,900
47,400

18,100

217,600
239,900
291,000

326,100

125,100
62,800
62,300

18,300

Free

192,200
214,600
299,500

334,600

133,600
67,400
66,600

18,500

60,700
68,100
85,100

96,900

29,800
14,900
14,900

300



HALF BOARD + SEAPLANE ANSIATUSNIS/NU
Period 28 Sep.2024 - 5 Oct.2024

EXTRA NIGHT
ROOM TYPE 2 NIGHTS 3 NIGHTS 4 NIGHTS

1 Bedroom Water Retreat (with Slide) 235,900 329,500 423,100 93,700
1 Bedroom Water Reserve (with Slide) 261,400 367,800 474,100 106,400
2 Bedroom Water Retreat (with Slide) 412,500 594,400 776,300 182,000
2 Bedroom Water Reserve (with Slide) 459,300 664,600 869,900 205,400

a [ L4 % L 4 1 1 g
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EXTRA NIGHT
EXTRA BED 2 NIGHTS 3 NIGHTS 4 NIGHTS

g’qflmjmqé’uwi 15 Yauly 108,200 138,000 167,800 29,800
LN Extra Child 12 - 14.99 U 54,400 69,300 84,200 14,900
LN Extra Child 7-11.99 3 53,900 68,800 83,700 14,900
LN Extra Child 2 - 6.99 U 24,500 24,800 25,000 300
N Infant 0- 1.99 ¥ Free

HALF BOARD + SEAPLANE dNTIATUINIS/NU

Period 6 Oct.2024 - 20 Dec.2024

EXTRA NIGHT
ROOM TYPE 2 NIGHTS 3 NIGHTS 4 NIGHTS

1 Bedroom Water Retreat (with Slide) 227,400 316,700 325,200 89,400
1 Bedroom Water Reserve (with Slide) 252,900 355,000 363,500 102,200
2 Bedroom Water Retreat (with Slide) 309,300 439,600 448,100 130,400
2 Bedroom Water Reserve (with Slide) 348,600 498,600 507,100 150,000
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EXTRA NIGHT
EXTRA BED 2 NIGHTS 3 NIGHTS 4 NIGHTS

;ﬁwm}'mqé’mm 15 Yyuly 108,200 138,000 146,500 29,800
\in Extra Child 12 - 14.99 U 54,400 69,300 73,500 14,900
\n Extra Child 7 - 11.99 ¥ 53,900 68,800 73,000 14,900
\in Extra Child 2 - 6.99 U 24,500 24,800 25,000 300

Lﬁﬂ Infant 0 - 1.99 U Free



1 Bedroom Water Retreat with Slide




2 Bedroom Water Retreat with Slide




symuwaldscy @

@ Seaplane VIP Lounge

@ fsudv auuiu-Awn-auuiu drensaviulh Seaplane / Seaplane Transfer Airport - Resort -
Airport

@ klhRdausuRauubu Male' / Meet and greeting at Male' International Airport

@ AfwWnlusaasn / Accommodation at the resort

@ WS savnsgiulcadaa

@ usSmswaldaa Chocolate Ice Cream dausuniu

@ wsaunsaichi

@ WS Kayak

@ KIS uazA (IUsoutpdovdu) / Half Board Meal Plan

@ moua: Service Charge Us:inAuadwd fu 9as1Uaguu/ GST and Service Charge of Maldives
as current rate

@ fAuUszAuAYI@UNIL Jvdunua: 1,000,000 uIn

symuwandluson @

Vat 7% wa:makn eu Aione 3% (lunseindovnsiumAaune)
ARV 0UTUAAU ASVINWY-TadWd
AvAssuduRDlds:yl3dvdu
Algoedruduanikliomnluuwaind
AsSuUszmuIKkIsudntklionALWALAD

Half Board Included

v Breakfast at Down to Earth

/Half Board meal plan (Dinner) includes Down to Earth, Overseas by Mathias Dahlgren, So Wild and
Director's Cut for dinner. Should a guest wish to dine at any other outlet, they will receive the following
credit towards their meal: USD 180 per adult, USD 90 per child for dinner.

ADDITIONAL INCLUSIONS FOR ALL VILLA CATEGORIES:

Barefoot Guardian for all villas.

Use of "The Den" facilities (children's club).

Homemade chocolate and ice creams and deli items from the charcuterie room.

Daily replenishment of your in-villa minibar (excluding alcohol)_valid for all two-bedroom
villa and above.

Daily laundry service *USD 10 per load is charged to donate to the Soneva Foundation.
Use of the Observatory, Cinema Paradiso, Yoga and Meditation at designated times.
One Complimentary 15-minutes Introduction to wellness screening with specialist.

Use of fully equipped gym and tennis courts and non-motorized water sports.

Use of wireless internet in the villa and designated public areas.

Bicycle in each villa for personal use and buggies upon request.




HONEYMOON/ ANNIVERSARY AMENITY

« For all stays: One Complimentary bottle of wine or sparkling wine per stay.

o For 4-night stays & above: A complimentary a 60-minutes massage at the spa for 2 persons,
once during the stay plus complimentary honeymoon amenities, as well as complimentary
dolphin cruise for two persons, once per stay. *A copy of the marriage certificate to be
presented during booking process in order to qualify for the offer. This offer is combinable
with all other offers.

This offer can be taken within 12 months of the marriage ceremony.
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® snianidauniit 20 u AouAuNI Cancellation Charge 100%
% No show Cancellation Charge 100%
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